07-07.15 am

07.15-07.25 am

07.25-07.30 am

07.30-07.40 am

07.40-07.45 am

07.45-07.55 am

07.55-08 am

08-08.10 am

08.10-08.20 am

08.20-08.25 am

08.25-08.35 am

08.35-08.40 am

08.40-08.50 am

08.50-09.00 am

ISGC BIANNUAL WORKSHOPS, MELBOURNE 2023

PRE-MEETING
Barak Room

Remote (https://lu-se.zoom.us/j/64041058931)

Breakfast and bring to the pre-meeting
Israel Fernandez-Cadenas: Introduction

Speaker: Tara Stanne
Protein and RNA blood biomarkers of outcomes in
SAHLSIS (Remote)

Discussion

Speakers: Brad Worrall and Jin-Moo Lee
GPAS collaboration phenotype working group

Discussion

Speaker: John Cole
CaNVAS study

Discussion
SHORT BREAK

Speaker: Miquel Lledés
Gut microbiome and stroke outcome (Remote)

Discussion

Speaker: Arne Lindgren
GISCOME phase 2 update

Discussion

Speaker: Israel Fernandez-Cadenas
Global Alliance in Acute and Long-Term outcome
collaboration

General Discussion


https://lu-se.zoom.us/j/64041058931

